

MS No. - 670 - I part.

8th om AICS final Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Karama pcc Road				
	to well tola talu				
	Jany well path Pakkikaram.				
Agency:-	Amit Kumar				
Agreement No. -	17/SB2/2019-20				
Date of start -	13-02-2020				
Date of completion -	12-02-2021				

Measurement Nil

~~30/5/23~~
30/5/23

~~30/5/23~~
30/5/23

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing of Hiring
working benchmark -
R/pillars - etc

(i) R/pillars -

MS No. 670
TRIP-93

Qty - 9.00 No
@ 4015.61 / No = 12046.89

(ii) R/pillars -

Qty - 8.00 No @ 1847.63 = 14781.04

(2) clearing & grubbing Road

TRIP-93 Qty - 1.48 Ha.

Continuation
@ 49496.70 / Ha = 73255.11

MB. No. 640-J 2
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Earth work in excavation for foundation —					
TFDP-92 84- 85.10 m ³					
@ 260.55 / m ³ ⇒					22296.74
④ providing M15-cc in open foundation —					
TFDP-94 84- 13.785 m ³					
@ 5618.37 / m ³ ⇒					77457.50
⑤ plain/reinforced cement concrete M20 —					
TFDP-94 84- 92.37 m ³					
@ 2257.25 / m ³ ⇒					

⑥ providing & laying RCC pipe ND-3 —					
TFDP-94 84- 29.50 m					
@ 3511.54 / M ⇒					104009.65
⑦ painting on parapet —					
two coats —					
TFDP-94 84- 31.92 m ²					
@ 95.63 / m ² ⇒					3051.40
⑧ Brick masonry work in corner —					
TFDP-94 84- 3.12 m ³					
@ 6137.24 / m ³ ⇒					19148.80
⑨ providing RCC M20 architrave —					
TFDP-94 84- 13.0 m ³					
@ 419.24 / m ³ ⇒					5450.12

Continuation

MBM No - CTO-J part 3.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) plastering with cement mortar					
TRBP-94 S25- 21.750 m ²					
@ 178.61/m ²					=> 3873.49
(11) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
TRBP-95 S4- 335.13 m ³					
@ 260.59/m ³					=> 87321.82
(12) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced					
TRBP-95 S25- 23.75 m ³					
@ 5612.31/m ³					=> 133306.76
(13) providing concrete for plain/reinforced					
TRBP-95 S25- 100.18 m ³					
@ 6250.18/m ³					=> 626143.03
(14) S/F/P placing Hys 2000					
TRBP-95 S25- 0.47 MT					
@ 52996.41/MT					=> 24880.19
(15) plain/reinforced					
TRBP-95 S4- 48.64 m ³					
@ 659.73/m ³					=> 319200.44
(16) S/F/P placing Hys 2000					
TRBP-95 S25- 3.02 MT					
@ 53079.79/MT					=> 160249.82
(17) plain/reinforced					
TRBP-95 S4- 23.97 m ³					
@ 7130.79					=> 17179.34

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Providing wire mesh —					
THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	66.00	10 —	
@ 11.82 / m ² No —					7380.12
(19) Providing and laying Reinforced cement —					
THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	13.12	m ²	
@ 7445 / m ³ —					101820.30
(20) S/C/P-laying by 14589 —					
THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	1.04	MT	
@ 54094 / 14 / MT —					56057.90
(21) providing finishing 176 —					

THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	102.87	m ³	
@ 890.24 / m ³ —					71004.98
(22) providing finishing —					
THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	89.46	m ²	
@ 2285.44 / m ² —					195946.86
(23) parapet concrete of plain cement —					
THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	12.00	m ³	
@ 6489.73 / m ³ —					77876.76
(24) painting in parapet —					
THOP- 96 84 —	96	84	82.73	m ²	
@ 95.67 / m ² —					7920.59

Continuation

MSNO. 670 I part 5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Excavation for road way in soil —					
TFBP-92 ST- 187.21 m ³					
@ 74.10 m ³				⇒	13872.26
(26) construction of embankment —					
TFBP-94 ST- 112.32 m ³					
@ 28.06 m ³				⇒	2927.05
(27) const. of embankment borrow pits —					
(h) Lead upto 100 m —					
TFBP-96 @ ST- 1730.2 m ³					
@ 74.53 m ³					
(ii) Lead upto 1000 m —					
TFBP-97 ST- 7538.32 m ³					
@ 130.86 m ³				⇒	98642.40
(28) const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders —					
TFBP-97 ST- 1390.18 m ³					
@ 178.49 m ³				⇒	245325.06
(29) const. of granular GSB + I — etc.					
TFBP-97 ST- 1351.15 @ 2998.42 =					3987836.70
(30) providing dry time spreading and compacting WBM-15					
TFBP-97 ST- 608.09 m ³					
@ 3729.26 m ³				⇒	2210124.8

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(31) concrete floor cement				
concrete M20 -				
TIPO-98 sq - 205.02 m ²				
@ 72.02.44/m ²				14766.50.
(32) providing and applying prime coat -				
TIPO-98 sq - 6826.5 m ²				
@ 49.86/m ²				339283.79
(33) providing and applying tack coat PS-1 -				
TIPO-98 sq - 6826.5 m ²				

(34) providing laying rolling premix carpet 9-90				
TIPO-98 sq - 6826.5 m ²				
@ 202.61/m ²				1389117.16
(35) providing laying rolling				
TIPO-98 sq - 167.50 m ²				
@ 482.99/m ²				80900.92
(36) Reinforced concrete concrete KM Stone -				
(i) KM Stone - 9.00 NO				
@ 2246.34/NO				6739.62
(ii) 200mm Stone -				
9.00 NO @ 608.17				5477.15

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 13A

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37) providing and fixing structural reinforcement band - etc					
THBQ-95 sq - 5.50 No					
@ 9380.07 / No $\Rightarrow$ 46900.95					
(38) providing and fixing 10mm hot rolled steel reinforcement for road side					
(i) for CC portion -					
sq - 67.00 m ² @ 820.57 $\Rightarrow$ 54948.19					
(ii) for R.T portion -					
sq - 356.60 m ² @ 435.40 $\Rightarrow$ 155243.64					
(39) providing and fixing					
(i) 600mm x 1200mm - 12.00 No					
@ 3747.69 / No $\Rightarrow$ 44972.42					
(ii) 300mm x 600mm - 12.00 No					
@ 4022.57 / No $\Rightarrow$ 48270.84					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm - 10.00 No					
@ 4519.41 / No $\Rightarrow$ 45194.10					
(iv) 900mm side acryogen -					
10 No @ 8945.47 $\Rightarrow$ 89454.70					
(40) planting 75 tree /					
the road side -					
THBQ-95 sq - 187.00 No @ 75.67 $\Rightarrow$ 14150.29					
(41) providing and fixing					
of 300mm pile -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
TNBP-99	Qty-	4.00m	@ 855.87	= 33829.90
(49)	Disassembling of Existing structure-			
TNBP-99	Qty-	1.75 m ³	@ 473.23 / m ³	= 832.67
(ii)	Grick masonry 32.6			
		@ 222.72 / m ²	= 9057.91	
(iii)	Removal of H.P. column 600mm dia/row-			
	Qty-	10.02 m	@ 228.62	= 2286.20
				1501/719.86

Continuation